
Parking with 
confidence

Gardco SoftView LED parking garage 
luminaires use indirect illumination and 
uplight to reduce glare and eliminate 
the cave effect so that your patrons 
can feel comfortably secure. Utilizing 
LED technology reduces energy and 
maintenance costs compared to 
conventional technologies, and savings 
are further enhanced through a variety  
of dimming and control options.

Garage & Canopy

SoftView 

SVPG  Parking garage luminaire



Features and benefits
•	 Comfort optics create soft, uniform illumination 

that increases visual comfort without compromising 
performance or exposing viewers to harsh glare

•	 Uplight directed onto the ceiling eliminates cave effect

•	 Achieves up to 148 LPW for lower energy costs even 
during constant operation

•	 A variety of lumen packages available, with output 
ranging from approximately 2,000 - 17,900 lumens

•	 Four distribution patterns are available to create your 
ideal parking garage environment

•	 A full range of color temperatures, 80CRI options 
available for parking garage and low bay applications

•	 Long LED life reduces maintenance time and expenses 
compared to conventional technologies

•	 Added flexibility and further enhance savings through 
optional controls, including 0-10V dimming, motion 
response and Wireless controls

(F) = specify finish

Prior to ordering, consult specification sheets on gardcolighting.com for the most current information, notes, and exclusions. 

Accessories (ordered separately)
FSIR-100	� Hand-held programmer (For use with 'IMRI2' and 'IMRI3' motion 

response when field programming is required). If desired, only 
one is needed per job.

ES	� External House Side Shield (field installed)
WG	 Wire Guard (field installed)
SVPG-G2-TM-(F)	� Trunnion Mount kit (field installed)
SVPG-G2-WM-(F)	� Wall Mount (field installed)

BXC	� Bird excluding coil (field installed, fits on all mounting options)
BXK	� Bird excluding spikes (field installed, fits on Pendant, Trunnion, and 

Wall mounts only)
BXS	� Bird excluding shroud (field installed, fits on Pendant mount only)

Ordering guide                                                                                                                   example: SVPG-140L-2100-NW-G2-SM-5-120-BL-IMRI2-MGY
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SVPG 
SoftView 
Parking 
Garage

140L 
140 LEDs 
(comfort 
engine)

450 
450mA

800 
800mA

1200 
1200mA

1675 
1675mA

2100 
2100mA

WW-G2 
Warm White 3000K 
(70 CRI) Generation 2

NW-G2 
Neutral White 4000K 
(70 CRI) Generation 2

CW-G2 
Cool White 5000K 
(70 CRI) Generation 2 

BW-G2 
Balanced White 3500K 
(80 CRI) Generation 2 

830-G2 
3000K (80CRI) 
Generation 2

840-G2 
4000K (80CRI) 
Generation 2

SM 
Surface / indirect 
pendant Mount, 
Normal vibration rated 
(pendant and junction 
box by others)

SBO 
Surface Mount, 
Bridge / Overpass 
vibration rated

PM 
Direct Pendant Mount, 
Bridge / Overpass 
vibration rated 
(pendant and junction 
box by others)

T  
Trunnion Mount (must 
also order separate line 
item TM mounting kit, 
see Accessories)

WM 
Wall Mount (must also 
order separate line 
item WM mounting kit, 
see Accessories)

1R 
Type IR 
Rectangular 

3  
Type III 
Asymmetric 

5 
Type V

CD 
Concentrated 
Downlight

none 
leave blank

EBP 
Emergency 
Battery pack

EBPC 
Emergency 
Battery pack 
cold rated

120 
120V

208 
208V

240 
240V

277 
277V

UNV 
Universal 
120-277V

347 
347V

480 
480V

HVU 
Universal 
347-480V

none 
leave blank

DD 
0-10V Dimming 
external leads 
(controls by 
others)

BL 
Bi-level with 
motion sensor

LLC  
Wireless 
Controls

none 
leave blank

IMRI2 
Integral Motion 
Response, #2 lens

IMRI3 
Integral Motion 
Response, #3 lens

IMRI7 
Integral Motion 
Response, #7 lens

(factory 
customizable, 
contact factory )

Fusing

none 
leave blank

F1  
Single Fuse 
(120, 277, 347V)

F2  
Double Fuse 
(208, 240, 480V)

F3  
Double Fuse Canadian 
double pull (208, 240, 
480V)

Surge Protection

blank 
SP1 10KV 10KA 
(standard)

SP2 
20KV 10KA (option)

BZ 
Bronze

MGY 
Medium Gray

WH 
White

OC 
Optional Color  
Specify optional 
color or RAL  
ex: OC-LGP or 
OC-RAL7024.

SC 
Special Color Must 
supply color chip. 
Requires factory 
quote.

266L 
266 LEDs 
(comfort 
engine)

1200 
1200mA

1675 
1675mA

2100 
2100mA

2400 
2400mA

3000 
3000mA

3400 
3400mA
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The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.


